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Dinner of Dining Hakone - Japanese & Western Course Dishes

FA=713Z8h BFRIL—h

Dinner of Dining Hakone - kids set meal

GiREE  [HoOU ]

Teppan-yaki Course Dishes "TSUTSUJI"

BAgE  [XFPY )

Teppan-yaki Course Dishes "YAMAYURI"

BARBE  TIELIOS)

Teppan-yaki Course Dishes "HANASHOBU™

BRARBE BFHEHE

Teppan-yaki Kids set meal

Le&sl®es  THE]
Shabu-shabu Course Dishes "MYQJO"

LSS TIUZRIE]

Shabu-shabu Course Dishes "SAZANKA"

LeSlos  BFEsE

Shabu-shabu Kids set meal
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Breakfast of Dining Hakone - Japanese & Western style buffet

KA +++ ¥3,600 +LXE +--¥2000 SR (3~5m%) -

Adult 6 to 11 years old 3to 5 years old

KBTI, P RBEEBRBESEENTRYET,

The service fee and tax are included in the price above.

¥17,400

¥3,600

¥17,400

¥19,300

¥23,000

¥7,200

¥17,400

¥17,400

¥7,200

¥1,000



