ダイニングはこね 豪華特撰会席 Dinner of Dining Hakone - Japanese & Western Course Dishes	¥17,400
ダイニングはこね お子様プレート Dinner of Dining Hakone - kids set meal	¥3,600
鉄板焼 「つつじ」 Teppan-yaki Course Dishes "TSUTSUJI"	¥17,400
鉄板焼 「やまゆり」 Teppan-yaki Course Dishes "YAMAYURI"	¥19,300
鉄板焼 「花しょうぶ」 Teppan-yaki Course Dishes "HANASHOBU"	¥23,000
鉄板焼 お子様料理 Teppan-yaki Kids set meal	¥7,200
しゃぶしゃぶ 「明星」 Shabu-shabu Course Dishes "MYOJO"	¥17,400
しゃぶしゃぶ 「山茶花」 Shabu-shabu Course Dishes "SAZANKA"	¥17,400
しゃぶしゃぶ お子様料理 Shabu-shabu Kids set meal	¥7,200
ダイニングはこね 朝食ビュッフェ	

## ダイニングはこね 朝食ビュッフェ

Breakfast of Dining Hakone - Japanese & Western style buffet

大人・・・・¥3,600 子ども・・・・¥2,000 幼児(3~5歳)・・・・¥1,000 Adult 6 to 11 years old 3 to 5 years old

## ※料金には、サービス料と消費税が含まれております。